
Whispering Woodlands 2018 

a Retreat to Nature for the Creative Mind 
www.whispering-woodlands.com     608 848-9761    whisper@tds.net 

 
 

 

July 
 

Collage Fun & Freedom Jackie Hefty 
Sat July 28, 1 - 4:30  $65/ $10 materials 
  

August 
Spontaneous Mark & Alternative Image:  Speaking From the Heart 

Pamela Paulsrud   Sat. Aug 4, & Sun. Aug. 5   $300/$15 supplies 

Color My World Using Pan Pastels Edna Kunkel     Sat. Aug 11,  9 - noon,  

$85/$15 materials  Individually or $15 off if registering for both. 

Introduction to Oil Pastels Edna Kunkel     Sat. Aug 11, 1 - 4  

$85/$15 materials  Individually or $15 off if registering for both.   

Paste Papers  Sun, Aug 12,   1-4 pm    Held @ Olbrich Gardens, Atrium 

 

Pochoir  Jackie Hefty 
Thurs. Aug. 16, 1 - 4    $60/$7 materials 

 

Collagraphs from Nature  Mel Kolstad  

Sat. Aug 18th, 1 - 4:30    $75/$10 materials 

Suminagashi Floating Inks (Paper Marbling Technique of 

the Far East)   Jackie Hefty   Sun. April 29, 1 - 4:30 p.m.  $70. 

Variations on the Accordion  Jackie Hefty   Sat/Sun Aug 25 & 

26, 1 - 4:30   $125/$10 materials 



September 
Nature Journaling  Laura Anderton 

Sat Sept 8th, 10 - 4:30   $105 
 

Paired Needle Binding Sun, Sept 9,  1-4 pm  @ Olbrich Gardens  

 

DRAW, PRINT, SMILE ! Pronto Plate Lithography Barry Carlsen  

Class size is limited, register early.   Fri Sept. 14  10-4:30   $125/20 supplies   
 

Creative Monoprinting   Barry Carlsen   
Class size is limited, register early.  Sat. Sept. 15  10-4:30   $125/20  

 

Eco Printing  Jacqueline Sullivan   
Tues Sept 18 & Wed Sept 19, 10 - 4:30   $325/$20 materials 
 

Foraged Metal Journal Jacqueline Sullivan  

Thurs. Sept 20, 10 - 4:30  $160/$15 materials  
 

October 
 

An Artist Book: Pressure Printing  Benjamin D. Rinehart  
Fri & Sat, Oct 5th & 6th, 9:30 a.m. - 4:30 p.m.  $290/$20 materials 

 

Coptic Stitch Book Binding Sun, Oct 14,   1-4   Olbrich Meeting room 

 Leaves of Fiber, Leaves of Glass: Botanically-Inspired Hand 

Stitching with Beautiful Beads and Threads       Lisa Binkley 
Fri, Sat, Sun, October 19, 20, 21  10 a.m. - 4:30 p.m.  $395/$15 materials 
 

November 
Wabi Sabi Pam Paulsrud and Rosie Kelly 
Sat / Sun  Nov. 3, 4   9:30 -  4  $295/$15 materials fee 
 

Free Flow Abstractions  Sun, Nov 18, 10 – 4:30  Olbrich 

MORE  to Come 


